[bookmark: _GoBack]This is a list of the Ontario MPs. Please take a moment to contact your respective MP. Have your family and friends contact their respective MP and let the MPs know that you don’t agree with the Harper Government cutting jobs to cover the Governments deficits!

1. Eve.adams@parl.gc.ca Mississauga-Brampton South 
2. Mark.adler@parl.gc.ca York Centre 
3. harold.albrecht@parl.gc.ca Kitchener—Conestoga
4. Chris.Alexander@parl.gc.ca Ajax—Pickering
5. malcolm.allen@parl.gc.ca Welland
6. dean.allison@parl.gc.ca Niagara West- Glanbrook
7. Stella.ambler@parl.gc.ca Mississauga South 
8. charlie.angus@parl.gc.ca Timmins-James Bay
9. Jay.Aspin@parl.gc.ca Nipissing-Timiskaming
10. john.baird@parl.gc.ca Ottawa West—Nepean
11. mauril.belanger@parl.gc.ca Ottawa Vanier
12. carolyn.bennett@parl.gc.ca St. Paul’s 
13. peter.braid@parl.gc.ca Kitchener —Waterloo
14. gord.brown@parl.gc.ca Leeds-Grenville
15. lois.brown@parl.gc.ca Newmarket-Aurora
16. patrick.brown@parl.gc.ca Barrie
17. Brad.butt@parl.gc.ca Mississauga Streetsville 
18. paul.calandra@parl.gc.ca Oak Ridges—Markham
19. John.Carmichael@parl.gc.ca Don Valley West
20. colin.carrie@parl.gc.ca Oshawa
21. Andrew.Cash@parl.gc.ca Davenport
22. chris.charlton@parl.gc.ca Hamilton Mountain
23. Corneliu.Chisu@parl.gc.ca Pickering- Scarborough East
24. michael.chong@parl.gc.ca Wellington- Halton Hills
25. Olivia.chow@parl.gc.ca Trinity -Spadina 
26. david.christopherson@parl.gc.ca Hamilton Centre
27. tony.clement@parl.gc.ca Parry Sound Muskoka
28. joe.comartin@parl.gc.ca Windsor—Tecumseh
29. Joe.Daniel@parl.gc.ca Don Valley East
30. pat.davidson@parl.gc.ca Sarnia—Lambton
31. Bob.dechert@parl.gc.ca Mississauga Erindale
32. dean.delmastro@parl.gc.ca Peterborough
33. barry.devolin@parl.gc.ca Haliburton—Kawartha Lakes—Brock
34. paul.dewar@parl.gc.ca Ottawa Centre
35. Kristy.duncan@parl.gc.ca Etobicoke North
36. rick.dykstra@parl.gc.ca St. Catharines
37. julian.fantino@parl.gc.ca Vaughan
38. diane.finley@parl.gc.ca Haldimand-Norfolk
39. jim.flaherty@parl.gc.ca Whitby—Oshawa
40. Chrystia.freeland@parl.gc.ca Toronto Centre
41. royal.galipeau@parl.gc.ca Ottawa Orleans
42. cheryl.gallant@parl.gc.ca Renfrew—Nipissing—Pembroke
43. Parm.gill@parl.gc.ca Brampton Springdale
44. gary.goodyear@parl.gc.ca Cambridge
45. Bal.gosal@parl.gc.ca Bramalea-Gore-Malton
46. claude.gravelle@parl.gc.ca Nickel Belt
47. Dan.Harris@parl.gc.ca Scarborough Southwest
48. Bryan.Hayes@parl.gc.ca Sault Ste.Marie
49. ed.holder@parl.gc.ca London West
50. Ted.Hsu@parl.gc.ca Kingston and the Islands
51. carol.hughes@parl.gc.ca Algoma- —Manitoulin—Kapuskasing
52. bruce.hyer@parl.gc.ca Thunder Bay—Superior North
53. Roxanne.James@parl.gc.ca Scarborough Centre
54. jim.karygiannis@parl.gc.ca Scarborough—Agincourt
55. Matthew.kellway@parl.gc.ca Beaches, East York
56. peter.kent@parl.gc.ca Thornhill
57. daryl.kramp@parl.gc.ca Prince Edward—Hastings
58. guy.lauzon@parl.gc.ca Stormont—Dundas—South Glengarry
59. Kellie.Leitch@parl.gc.ca Simcoe—Grey
60. pierre.lemieux@parl.gc.ca Glengarry—Prescott—Russell
61. Chungsen.Leung@parl.gc.ca Willowdale
62. Wladyslaw.Lizon@parl.gc.ca Mississauga East-Cooksville
63. ben.lobb@parl.gc.ca Huron—Bruce
64. dave.mackenzie@parl.gc.ca Oxford
65. wayne.marston@parl.gc.ca Hamilton East—Stoney Creek
66. brian.masse@parl.gc.ca Windsor West
67. irene.mathyssen@parl.gc.ca London-Fanshawe
68. john.mccallum@parl.gc.ca Markham—Unionville
69. phil.mccoleman@parl.gc.ca Brant
70. david.mcguinty@parl.gc.ca Ottawa South
71. john.mckay@parl.gc.ca Scarborough—Guildwood
72. Costas.Menegakis@parl.gc.ca Richmond Hill
73. larry.miller@parl.gc.ca Bruce—Grey—Owen Sound
74. Peggy.Nash@parl.gc.ca Parkdale—High Park
75. rob.nicholson@parl.gc.ca Niagara Falls
76. rick.norlock@parl.gc.ca Northumberland—Quinte West
77. gordon.oconnor@parl.gc.ca Carleton—Mississippi Mills
78. Joe.Oliver@parl.gc.ca Eglinton-Lawrence
79. Ted.Opitz@parl.gc.ca Etobicoke Centre
80. Erin.OToole@parl.gc.ca Durham
81. pierre.poilievre@parl.gc.ca Nepean—Carleton
82. joe.preston@parl.gc.ca Elgin—Middlesex—London
83. john.rafferty@parl.gc.ca Thunder Bay—Rainy River
84. lisa.raitt@parl.gc.ca Halton
85. greg.rickford@parl.gc.ca Kanora
86. gary.schellenberger@parl.gc.ca Perth—Wellington
87. Craig.scott@parl.gc.ca- Toronto-Danforth
88. Kyle.seeback@parl.gc.ca Brampton West
89. Judy.sgro@parl.gc.ca York west
90. bev.shipley@parl.gc.ca Lambton—Kent—Middlesex
91. Rathika.Sitsabaiesan@parl.gc.ca Scarborough—Rouge River
92. bruce.stanton@parl.gc.ca Simcoe North
93. Mike.Sullivan@parl.gc.ca York South-Weston
94. david.sweet@parl.gc.ca Ancaster—Dundas—Flamborough—Westdale
95. glenn.thibeault@parl.gc.ca Sudbury
96. david.tilson@parl.gc.ca Dufferin Caledon
97. Bernard.trottier@parl.gc.ca Etobicoke-Lakeshore
98. Susan.Truppe@parl.gc.ca London North Centre
99. Frank.valeriote@parl.gc.ca Guelph
100.dave.vankesteren@parl.gc.ca Chatham-Kent—Essex
101.peter.vanloan@parl.gc.ca York-Simcoe
102.mike.wallace@parl.gc.ca Burlington
103.jeff.watson@parl.gc.ca Essex
104.stephen.woodworth@parl.gc.ca Kitchener Centre
105.terence.young@parl.gc.ca Oakville


stephen.harper@parl.gc.ca

http://www.parl.gc.ca/parliamentarians/en/members




